
Sr 

No. Student's Name 

1Abhilasha Prabhu 

2 Anika Minz 

3 Aniket Bhisso Gaonkar 

4 Anisha Fernandes 

5 Ansh Dessai 

6 Ayyan Shaikh 

7 Chinmay Anil Chari 
Clesi Mascarenhas 

9 Dwichit Varadkar 

10 Esha Yeshwar Naik 

|1 Feliston Fernandes 

12 Isha Santosh Chari 

13 Kiran Suresh Vaghela 

14 Koyel Jana 

15 Kunal Kushta Velip 

16 Mubarak Mukhtiyar Patil 

17 Mysa Vaz 

4hil Laximan Velip 

Registration 
Number 

The C.E.S. College of Arts & Commerce, Cuncolim Salcete Goa 
SYBCOM Semester-IV April/May 2024-25 (NEP-Regular) Consolidated Result 

Roll 

Number 

202300430 2303301 

202300431 2303302 

202300432 2303303 

202300433 2303304 

202300434 2303305 

202300435 2303307 

Hindi -

Sambhas 

han kala 

39 

33 

20 

7 

202300436 2303308 

202300437 2303309 

202300438 230331 1 

202300439 23033 12 

202300440 23033 13 

202300441 2303314 

202300443 23033 16 

202300444 2303317 

202300445 2303318 

202300446 2303319 26 

202300447 2303320 

202300448 2303321 

--

39 

21 

26 

--

Konkani 

Knowled 

ge of 
Konkani 

--

--

39 

33 

AB 

40 

43 

44 

32 

Marathi. Fundame 
Granthpa ntals of 

rikshan/CMacroeco 
ritical 

Reviw of 
Book 

21 

--

--

20 

--

Accounti Strategic 
ng For Performa 

nomics Financial Forensic Servce nce 

for Statement Indirect Accounti Costing- Marginal |Organisat| Managem Corporat 
Business Analysis Taxes Costing e LawS 

76 

40 

48 

45 

46 

34 

42 

45 

AB 

96 

67 

70 

56 

50 

60 

59 

95 

52 

42 

41 

40 

40 

AB 

97 

--

57 

98 

--

64 

42 

54 

40 

28 

AB 

22 

18 

AB 

91 

65 

40 

49 

40 

56 

4 

94 

40 

ng 

41 

20 

21 

21 

AB 

46 

--

28 

46 

--

Methods 
of 

58 

23 

A 

25 

--

--

52 

25 

54 

30 

54 

42 

24 

20 

AB 

20 

--

27 

26 

33 

13 

30 

24 

ions 

59 

--

--

98 

ent 

--

45 

--

46 

40 

44 

48 

40 

20 

AB 

42 

Total Used Unused 

Business Entitle Entitle Entitle 

Statistics- Total ment ment ment 

Marks Marks Marks Marks SGPA 

41 

40 

40 

28 

94 

66 

321 

217 

207 

195 

250 10 

6 

153 

185 

0 

463 

297 

270 

253 

268 

253 

10 

475 eeee|eeeeee|| 230 

10 

203 10 

10 

10 

10 

14 

3 

5 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10 7.2 

7 

5 

5 

0 

7 

10 

10 

10 

0 

10 

4.4 

5.5 

0 

9.9 

6.9 

5.6 

6.1 

5.7 

10 

4.8 



Sr. 

No. Student's Name 

19 Niyaz Ahmed Mulla 

20 Pankesh Waghela 

21 Pralhad Pandu Jalmi 

22 Ramila Rama Chari 

23 Rupesh Mando Yamkar 

24 Sakshi Sanjay Patil 
25 Sandesha Bhengra 

26 Saniya Ramesh Naik 

27 Sapnil Saptu Velip 

28 Shania Maria Rebello 

29 Shivnath Purso Velip 

30Simran Shaikh 

31 Sneha Sadanand Kolamkar 

32 Sneha Satish Chitari 

33 Tasmiya Abdul Rashid Kittur 

34 Usmaana Faiyaz Kan Killedar 

35 Varkey Bhengra 

Navnath Gosavi 

Registration 
Number 

202300450 

The C.E.S. College of Arts & Commerce, Cuncolim Salcete Goa 
SYBCOM Semester-[V Apri/May 2024-25 (NEP-Regular) Consolidated Result 

202300449 2303322 

20230045 1 

Roll 

Number 

2303323 

2303324 

202300452 2303325 

202300453 2303326 

202300454 2303327 

202300455| 2303328 

202300456 2303329 

2023004S7 2303330 

202300459 2303332 

202300460 2303333 

Hindi -
Sambhas 
han kala 

2303335 202300462 

202300463 2303336 

202300464 2303337 

202300465 2303338 6 

202203717 2303339 

202300466 2303340 

38 

32 

42 

202300461 2303334 43 

--

28 

22 

23 

--

8 

Marathi 

Granthpa 
Konkani -rikshan/CMacroeco 
Knowled ritical nomicsFinancial 

ge of 
Konkani 

--

--

--

36 

| 

29 

42 

Reviw of 

Book 

20 

20 

12 

29 

20 

--

--

28 

--

Fundame 

ntals of 

for Statement Indirect 

Business Taxes Analysis 

40 

85 

67 

72 

52 

63 

62 

92 

63 

68 

47 

70 

83 

S1 

63 

50 

40 

48 

92 

--

66 

--

73 

83 

90 

86 

63 

71 

10 

50 

40 

25 

50 

81 

86 

68 

66 

40 

84 

56 

A 

44 

40 

25 

40 

Forensic 
Accounti 

ng 

30 

--

34 

33 

27 

43 

37 

36 

Methods 

of Business 

Costing-MarginalOrganisat| Managem Corporat Statistics 
Costing 

4 

--

43 

II 

2 

17 

50 

40 

40 

22 

44 

AB 

24 

7 

25 

20 

32 

32 

--

32 

20 

AB 

26 

Accounti Strategic 
Performa ng For 

Servce 

20 

ions 

73 

87 

nce 

ent 

46 

53 

56 

51 

40 

e Laws 

62 

--

45 

57 

40 

22 

--

83 

88 

63 

17 

54 

378 

89 

251 

277 

155 

321 

Total 
Marks Marks Marks Marks SGPA 

368 

441 

273 

308 

238 

407 

323 

284 

194 

63 

215 

Total 

209 

Entitle 

ment 

10 

14 

12 

1 0 

10 

14 

10 

10 

0 

10 

10 

Used 

10 

Entitle 
ment 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

Unused 

8 

Entitle 
ment 

10 

14 

12 

10 

14 

10 

5 

10 

2 

86 

5.6 

6.2 

7.3 

8. 

9.9 

6 

7.3 

5.2 

9.2 

7.5 

6 



Sr. 

No. Student's Name 

37Abhishek Pramod Dessai 

38 Amrutha Chitari 

39 Angelcia Annamaria AImeida 

40 Deepesh Janu Gaonkar 

41 Deva Verma 

42 Fiya Fernandes 

43 Kaniksha K Gaunker 

44 Kunal Shantaram Naik Dessai 

45 Mahammed Salim Shaukatali 

46 Muskhan Nesar Shaik 

47 Nikhil Ulhas Velip 

48 Pankajini Samal 
49 \Prajot Pravin Raikar 

50 Priya Dasharath Harijan 

S1 Priyanka Putu Gaonkar 

52 Ruchi Fondu Naik 

53 Sainesh Gaunkar 

o Smidha Shantadas Dessai 

Registration 
Number 

The C.E.S. College of Arts & Commerce, Cuncolim Salcete Goa 
SYBCOM Semester-IV April/May 2024-25 (NEP-Regular) Consolidated Result 

Roll 

Number 

202300467 2303401 

202300469 2303403 

202300S04 2303404 

202300470 2303405 

2023004712303406 

202300472 2303407 

202300473 2303408 

202300487 2303423 

|Granth pa ntals of 
Konkani -rikshan/C|Macroeco 

Hindi - Knowled 

Sambhas 
han kala 

202300475 2303410 36 

202300477 2303412 28 

202300478 2303413 

202300479 2303414 

202300480 2303415 

202300481 23034 16 

202300482 2303417 

202300483 2303418 

202300485 2303420 

2023004862303422 

20 

--

26 

24 

--

25 

ge of 
Konkani 

AB 

29 

43 

--

44 

45 

36 

37 

Marathi -Fundame 

ritical 

Reviw of 

Book 

26 

--

20 

9 

22 

nomics 

for 

Business 

69 

AB 

53 

71 

58 

61 

83 

75 

68 

40 

45 

53 

41 

72 

46 

62 

78 

46 

Financial 

|Statement| Indirect 
Analvsis Taxes 

40 

69 

76 

63 

--

97 

79 

--

58 

66 

80 

59 

28 

73 

72 

76 

AB 

64 

91 

61 

56 

26 

40 

40 

69 

40 

71 

62 

30 

40 

Methods 

Forensic of 

Accounti Costing 
II n 

21 

35 

38 

30 

--

45 

36 

33 

--

--

--

32 

30 

26 

56 

AB 

25 

AB 

15 

40 

31 

23 

32 

Marginal Organisat|Managem Corporat Statistics- Total 
Costing 

AB 

--

20 

16 

20 

24 

30 

Accounti Strategic 
Performa ng For 

Servce nce 

20 

ions 

89 

--

99 

46 

ent 

53 

AE 

--

--

23 

46 

40 

e Laws 

40 

61 

|az 55 

54 

-

--

Business 

55 

67 

25 

57 

42 

52 

211 

Marks Marks 

375 

337 

312 

322 

460 

342 

297 

144 

144 

200 

334 

196 

243 

262 

195 

Total Unused 

Entitle Entitle Entitle 

333 

ment 

10 

0. 

J0 

28 

10 

10 

10 

14 

10 

0 

10 

10 

sed 

ment 

Marks 

10 

0 

3 

14 

ment 

Marks 

0 

0 

10 

28 

10 

0 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

SGPA 

8.6 

7.7 

7.3 

7.3 

9.8 

7. 

7.6 

5.9 

10 7.8 



Sr. 

No. Student's Name 

55 Sanjana Chandrakant Gaonkar 

56 Sanjana Satish Gaunkar 

57Sarva Dessai 

58Shaijal Pandu Velip 

59 Simran Fernandes 

60 Suhana Manjur Shaikh 

61 Suhana Shaikh 

62 Sujal Surendra A versekar 

63 Suyash Rajendra Shetkar 
64Vaibhavi Kiran Dessai 

65 Veer Virendra Dessai 

66 Mimansa Rajesh Chari 

KitRED BY 
Mr. Sambhav S. Dessai 

Registration 
Number 

202300489 

The C.E.S. College of Arts & Commerce, Cuncolim Salcete Goa 
SYBCOM Semester-IV April/May 2024-25 (NEP-Regular) Consolidated Result 

202300488 2303424 

202300490 

Roll 

Number 

2303425 

20230049 1 

202300492 2303428 

2303427 

2303426 31 

Hindi 

Sambhas 

han kala 

READ By: 
Mr Nadeem Shaikh 

--

28 

202300493 2303429 28 

202300494 2303430 40 

202300495 230343 1 

202300496 2303432 

202300497 2303433 

202300498 2303434 20 

202300500 2303436 

27 

Konkani 
Knowled 

ge of 
Konkani 

39 

--

AB 

40 

39 

Marathi Fundame 

Granthpa ntals of 

rikshan/CMacrocco 
ritical 

Reviw of 
Book 

22 

20 

--

--

nomics 
for Statement Indirect Accounti Costing 

Business Analysis 

45 

61 

71 

44 

61 

52 

73 

27 

60 

47 

62 

58 

Financial 

50 

78 

55 

S1 

84 

59 

48 

43 

40 

Taxes 

40 

57 

74 

46 

64 

53 

86 

AB 

46 

41 

45 

40 

Forensic 

CHECKED BY 

ng 

21 

26 

--

37 

32 

39 

37 

36 

36 

25 

Methods 

of 

Mrs. Archana K. Prabhu Dessai 

40 

--

--

40 

AB 

Costing 

23 

MarginallOrganisat Managem Corporat Statistics 

26 

--

Accounti Strategic 
ng For Performa 

Servce 

AB 

ions 

64 

74 

86 

VERIFIED BY: 

nce 

Mr. Anand S. Dessai 

ent 

AB 

e Laws 

--

62 

40 

49 

42 

Business 

29 

47 

--

61 

57 

Total 
Eptitle 

Total ment 

Marks Marks 

217 

281 

341 

233 

318 

290 

408 

27 

269 

276 

244 

220 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Entitle 

Used Unused 

ment 

Marks 

2 

0 

0 

5 

Entitle 

ment 

Marks SGPA 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

0 

10 

Prof. Brah1ma Edwin Barreto 

4.5 

6.5 

7.7 

5 

7.3 

6.6 

9. 

6 

5.9 

S.2 

PRINCIPL 
The C.ZS. College of Arts & Com Shri Po F. Lwene Comphe ANen, anete-Gog 403 7ns 
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